
MOLALLA AVE. WATERLINE EXTENSION PROJECT
CITY OF MOLALLA

BID OPENING MARCH 13, 2024, 2:00PM PST

  

DJC Project Center 921 SW Washington St., 
Portland, OR 97205, us

503-274-0624 503-802-7239 plancenter@djcoregon.com

was posted on DJC
Builders Exchange of 
Washington

2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA 98201 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 production@bxwa.com

Emery & Sons 
Construction Group, 
LLC

3841 Fairview Industrial 
Dr SE Ste. 150
Salem, OR 97302

PO Box 13069| Salem, 
OR 97309

503.588.7576 L Greaves
Kirk Brenden 503-371-6637 Lance.Greaves@emeryandsons.com

bids@emeryandsons.com 2/12/2024

BRIX Paving 
Northwest, Inc.

11277 SW Clay St., Suite 
C. l 
Sherwood OR 97140

503.570.9355(o) 
971.224.2206 (d) 
503.975.5927 (c)

J Gunden jgunden@brixpaving.com

Trench Line 
Excavation, Inc.

33871 SE Eastgate Circle
Corvallis, OR  97333

503-779-4125 K Stoddard kstoddard@tlxdig.com 2/16/2024

Green Mountain 
Excavation 29274 S. SALO RD

MULINO, OR 9742

360-487-6387
503-679-7212

Tyson 
Bennington
Larissa Green

tbennington@greenmtnex.com
lgreen@greenmtnex.com 3/5/2024

ATK Construction, Inc.
875 N Pacific Hwy
Woodburn, OR 97071 971-983-6720 Axel Gonzalez axwl@atkconstructioninc.com
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K&E Excavating, Inc.
3871 Langley St. SE
Salem, OR 97317 503-983-1228 Garrett 

Lowenberg GarrettL@KEEX.net

Salem, OR 97317

Turney Excavating, Inc.
612 North 1st Street
Silverton, Oregon 97381 503-559-8614 Logan Fergus Logan@TurneyExcavating.com

Daybreak Excavating, 
LLC Estacada, Oregon

503-999-1889
971-201-0059

Todd Staker
Dallas Hicks DaybreakExc@gmail.com

DBEC, Inc
27233 SE Highway 224
Eagle Creek, OR 97022 503-519-7768 Doug Doug.W@PDXSitework.com

Doug.G@PDXSitework.com

Rain For Rent
11035 NE Marx Street
Portland, OR 97220 503-780-7081 Monica Worrix mworrix@RainForRent.com

ML Houck Co.
4444 22nd Ave NE
Salem , OR 97301 503-480-4704 Ken Zahler ken@HouckCo.com 2/28/2024

Landis & Landis PO Box 50
Marylhurst, OR 97036

925-788-5857 M. Landis MLandis@llconstruction.com 2/26/2024

ICON Construction
1969 Willamette Falls 
S\Drive, Suite 260
West Linn, OR  97068

503-679-5106 Eric Vogl evogl@iconconstruction.net 2/28/2024

Tapani, Inc. PO Box 1900
Battle Ground, WA 98604

D: 360.702.0640 
O: 360.687.1148

Charlotte 
Dwonch quotes@tapani.com 2/28/2024
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Northcore USA, LLC
36259 Hwy 226
Albany, OR 97322 541-218-9707 Katie Wetzel katie.wetzel@northcoreusa.com 2/28/2024

Salem Contractors 
Exchange

2256 Judson St SE, 
Salem, OR 97302, us 503-362-7957 503-362-1651 lori@sceonline.org

Contractor Plan Center
5468 SE International 
Way, Milwaukie, OR 
97222, us

503-650-0148 503-650-8273 megan@contractorplancenter.com
brie@contractorplancenter.com

Douglas Plan Center
3076 NE Diamond Lake 
Blvd, Roseburg, OR 
97470

541-440-9030 541-440-8937 dcplancenter@aasurveying.com

ADDITIONAL PLAN CENTERS THAT MAY HAVE POSTED
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